
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Tom GEYPEN
Omega
Course : H35
Distance : 7070m
Time : 1:01:42 (8'44"/km)

2/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Vladyslav LASKARZHEVSKY 0:59:00
3. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 1:08:26

1. 107 00:02:56 316m 9'17"/km
2. 140 00:02:26 00:05:22 229m 10'38"/km
3. 119 00:02:32 00:07:54 411m 6'10"/km
4. 116 00:01:42 00:09:36 215m 7'54"/km
5. 144 00:06:10 00:15:46 748m 8'15"/km
6. 104 00:01:00 00:16:46 131m 7'38"/km
7. 122 00:05:44 00:22:30 606m 9'28"/km
8. 132 00:03:06 00:25:36 271m 11'26"/km
9. 137 00:01:11 00:26:47 140m 8'27"/km

10. 134 00:00:42 00:27:29 45m 15'33"/km
11. 128 00:01:38 00:29:07 256m 6'23"/km
12. 115 00:04:09 00:33:16 302m 13'45"/km
13. 110 00:04:57 00:38:13 410m 12'04"/km
14. 136 00:03:45 00:41:58 366m 10'15"/km
15. 150 00:03:10 00:45:08 295m 10'44"/km
16. 155 00:02:01 00:47:09 248m 8'08"/km
17. 180 00:01:23 00:48:32 191m 7'15"/km
18. 176 00:01:34 00:50:06 176m 8'54"/km
19. 152 00:02:11 00:52:17 315m 6'56"/km
20. 157 00:00:57 00:53:14 110m 8'38"/km
21. 178 00:01:46 00:55:00 242m 7'18"/km
22. 174 00:01:32 00:56:32 183m 8'23"/km
23. 158 00:01:15 00:57:47 207m 6'02"/km
24. 170 00:01:07 00:58:54 132m 8'28"/km
25. 161 00:01:22 01:00:16 198m 6'54"/km
26. 164 00:00:37 01:00:53 121m 5'06"/km
27. 200 00:00:32 01:01:25 103m 5'11"/km
28. 999 00:00:17 01:01:42 59m 4'48"/km
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